
Lindenhurst Public Schools 
Office of Health, Physical Education & Athletics 

350 Daniel Street Lindenhurst, NY 11757    

Anthony V. Amesti, CAA 

 

2023-2024 
 

SEASON START DATES   

Monday  August 21, 2023  HS - FALL     First day of practice V/ JV ALL Fall Sports, including Football  

 

Thursday  September 7, 2023  MS - FALL    First day of practice Modified ALL Fall Sports 

 

Monday  November 6, 2023  MS - EARLY WINTER   First day of practice Modified Early Winter Sports 

Monday  November 13, 2023  HS - WINTER   First day of practice V/ JV ALL Winter Sports   

 

Tuesday   January 16, 2024  MS - LATE WINTER   First day of practice Modified Late Winter Sports 

 

Monday  March 11, 2024  HS - SPRING    First day of practice V/ JV ALL Spring Sports 

Monday  March 25, 2024  MS - SPRING    First day of practice Modified ALL Spring Sports 

 

 

FOOTBALL GAMES 

Friday   September 8, 2023  Varsity Football AWAY – 6:00pm at Longwood  

Wednesday  September 13, 2023  Varsity Football HOME – 5:00pm v. Sachem East  

Friday  September 22, 2023  Varsity Football AWAY – 7:00pm at Connetquot  

Friday             September 29, 2023  Varsity Football HOME – 6:00pm v. William Floyd 

Friday   October 6, 2023  Varsity Football HOME – 6:00pm v. Ward Melville  

 

 

HOMECOMING WEEKEND 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday  October 20, 2023  Varsity Football AWAY– 6:30pm at Sachem North  

Saturday   October 28, 2023  Varsity Football AWAY – 2:00pm at Riverhead  

 

Friday  October 13, 2023     MS Pep Rally 1:30pm at MS 

         HS Pep Rally 7:00pm at MS 

Saturday October 14, 2023     Varsity Football HOME – 2:00pm v. Central Islip 

 



 

 

 

PARENT NIGHT MEETINGS 

Thursday September 7, 2023   HS - FALL     V/ JV Parent Athlete Meeting 6:00pm HS Auditorium 

Thursday  September 21, 2023  MS - FALL     Modified Parent Athlete Meeting 6:00pm MS Auditorium 

 

Thursday  November 16, 2023   MS - EARLY WINTER  Modified Parent Athlete Meeting 6:00pm MS Auditorium 

Tuesday November 21, 2023   HS - WINTER   V/ JV Parent Athlete Winter Meeting 6:00pm HS Auditorium 

 

Thursday January 25, 2024  MS - LATE WINTER   Modified Parent Athlete Meeting 6:00pm MS Auditorium 

  

Thursday  March  21, 2024  HS - SPRING    V/ JV Parent Athlete Meeting 6:00pm HS Auditorium   

 

Thursday April 11, 2024   MS - SPRING    Modified Parent Athlete Meeting 6:00pm MS Auditorium  

 

 

EVENTS  

Thursday, June 6, 2024    Varsity Athletic Awards Ceremony  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


